
Bird Species List for Mount Majura 
      
This list of bird species is based on entries in the database of the Canberra Ornithologists Group 
(COG). The common English names are drawn from: Christidis, L. & Boles, W.E. (1994) The 
Taxonomy and Species of Birds of Australia and its Territories. Royal Australasian Ornithologists 
Union Monograph 2, RAOU, Melbourne. 
 
(1) List in taxonomic order 
 
Stubble Quail 
Australian Wood Duck 
Pacific Black Duck 
Little Black Cormorant 
White-faced Heron 
Nankeen Night Heron 
Brown Goshawk 
Collared Sparrowhawk 
Wedge-tailed Eagle 
Little Eagle 
Australian Hobby 
Peregrine Falcon 
Brown Falcon 
Nankeen Kestrel 
Painted Button-quail 
Masked Lapwing 
Rock Dove 
Common Bronzewing 
Crested Pigeon 
Glossy Black-Cockatoo 
Yellow-tailed Black-Cockatoo 
Gang-gang Cockatoo 
Galah 
Sulphur-crested Cockatoo 
Little Lorikeet 
Australian King-Parrot 
Crimson Rosella 
Eastern Rosella 
Red-rumped Parrot 
Swift Parrot 
Pallid Cuckoo 
Brush Cuckoo 
Fan-tailed Cuckoo 
Horsfield’s Bronze-Cuckoo 
Shining Bronze-Cuckoo 

Southern Boobook 
Tawny Frogmouth 
White-throated Needletail 
Laughing Kookaburra 
Sacred Kingfisher 
Dollarbird 
White-throated Treecreeper 
Superb Fairy-wren 
Spotted Pardalote 
Striated Pardalote 
White-browed Scrubwren 
Chestnut-rumped Heathwren 
Speckled Warbler 
Weebill 
Western Gerygone 
White-throated Gerygone 
Brown Thornbill 
Buff-rumped Thornbill 
Yellow-rumped Thornbill 
Yellow Thornbill 
Striated Thornbill 
Southern Whiteface 
Red Wattlebird 
Noisy Friarbird 
Regent Honeyeater 
Noisy Miner 
Yellow-faced Honeyeater 
White-eared Honeyeater 
Fuscous Honeyeater 
White-plumed Honeyeater 
Brown-headed Honeyeater 
White-naped Honeyeater 
Eastern Spinebill 
Scarlet Robin 
Red-capped Robin 



Flame Robin 
Rose Robin 
Hooded Robin 
Eastern Yellow Robin 
Spotted Quail-thrush 
Varied Sittella 
Golden Whistler 
Rufous Whistler 
Grey Shrike-thrush 
Leaden Flycatcher 
Satin Flycatcher 
Restless Flycatcher 
Magpie-lark 
Grey Fantail 
Willie Wagtail 
Black-faced Cuckoo-shrike 
Cicadabird 
White-winged Triller 
Olive-backed Oriole 
Masked Woodswallow 
Dusky Wooswallow 

Grey Butcherbird 
Australian Magpie 
Pied Currawong 
Grey Currawong 
Australian Raven 
Little Raven 
White-winged Chough 
Richard’s Pipit 
House Sparrow 
Double-barred Finch 
Red-browed Finch 
Diamond Firetail 
European Goldfinch 
Mistletoebird 
Welcome Swallow 
Tree Martin 
Rufous Songlark 
Silvereye 
Common Blackbird 
Common Starling 
Common Myna 
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(2) List in alphabetical order 
 
Australian Hobby 
Australian King-Parrot 
Australian Magpie 
Australian Raven 
Australian Wood Duck 
Black-faced Cuckoo-shrike 
Brown Falcon 
Brown Goshawk 
Brown Thornbill 
Brown-headed Honeyeater 
Brush Cuckoo 
Buff-rumped Thornbill 
Chestnut-rumped Heathwren 
Cicadabird 
Collared Sparrowhawk 
Common Blackbird 
Common Bronzewing 
Common Myna 
Common Starling 
Crested Pigeon 
Crimson Rosella 
Diamond Firetail 
Dollarbird 
Double-barred Finch 
Dusky Wooswallow 
Eastern Rosella 
Eastern Spinebill 
Eastern Yellow Robin 
European Goldfinch 
Fan-tailed Cuckoo 
Flame Robin 
Fuscous Honeyeater 
Galah 
Gang-gang Cockatoo 
Glossy Black-Cockatoo 
Golden Whistler 
Grey Butcherbird 
Grey Currawong 

Grey Fantail 
Grey Shrike-thrush 
Hooded Robin 
Horsfield’s Bronze-Cuckoo 
House Sparrow 
Laughing Kookaburra 
Leaden Flycatcher 
Little Black Cormorant 
Little Eagle 
Little Lorikeet 
Little Raven 
Magpie-lark 
Masked Lapwing 
Masked Woodswallow 
Mistletoebird 
Nankeen Kestrel 
Nankeen Night Heron 
Noisy Friarbird 
Noisy Miner 
Olive-backed Oriole 
Pacific Black Duck 
Painted Button-quail 
Pallid Cuckoo 
Peregrine Falcon 
Pied Currawong 
Red Wattlebird 
Red-browed Finch 
Red-capped Robin 
Red-rumped Parrot 
Regent Honeyeater 
Restless Flycatcher 
Richard’s Pipit 
Rock Dove 
Rose Robin 
Rufous Songlark 
Rufous Whistler 
Sacred Kingfisher 
Satin Flycatcher 



Scarlet Robin 
Shining Bronze-Cuckoo 
Silvereye 
Southern Boobook 
Southern Whiteface 
Speckled Warbler 
Spotted Pardalote 
Spotted Quail-thrush 
Striated Pardalote 
Striated Thornbill 
Stubble Quail 
Sulphur-crested Cockatoo 
Superb Fairy-wren 
Swift Parrot 
Tawny Frogmouth 
Tree Martin 
Varied Sittella 
Wedge-tailed Eagle 

Weebill 
Welcome Swallow 
Western Gerygone 
White-browed Scrubwren 
White-eared Honeyeater 
White-faced Heron 
White-naped Honeyeater 
White-plumed Honeyeater 
White-throated Gerygone 
White-throated Needletail 
White-throated Treecreeper 
White-winged Chough 
White-winged Triller 
Willie Wagtail 
Yellow Thornbill 
Yellow-faced Honeyeater 
Yellow-rumped Thornbill 
Yellow-tailed Black-Cockatoo 

 


